WINDSPEC INC. 1310 CREDITSTONE RD. CONCORD, ON L4K 5T7  •  TEL: 905-738-8311  •  WINDSPEC.COM
A D A P T        I N N O V A T E        D E L I V E R
•	 2” wide profile
•	 Glass reinforced thermal break
allows for exceptionally high
thermal performance without
affecting the structural
integrity of the system

PARTS LIST
FA-54201-I
Part Number Configuration Size Compatibility
L41
2 x W2 x H41
8 5400 HTP
(2" X 2 3
4")
C-54001
CA-54201
CA-54301
C-54042
FA-54201-F
FA-54201-T
L4 x W2 9
16 x H41
8
L6 x W23
4 x H41
8
LEFT RIGHT
EXT. INT.
MIDDLE
5400/5400 HTP Series (2" x 2 3/4" Back Section)
5400 HTP SERIES
FOOT ANCHOR ASSEMBLY
PAGE
HTP5400-049
5400 HTP SERIES
 PAGE 62
WINDSPEC INC. 1310 CREDITSTONE RD. CONCORD, ON L4K 5T7  •  TEL: 905-738-8311  •  WINDSPEC.COM
FOOT ANCHOR ASSEMBLY
PARTS LIST
5400 HTP
(2" X 4")
C-54002
CA-54202
CA-54302
C-54047
FA-54202-I
FA-54202-F
FA-54202-T
L53
4 x W2 x H41
8
L4 x W313
16 x H41
8
L6 x W4 x H4 1
8
Part Number Configuration Size Compatibility
LEFT RIGHT
EXT. INT.
MIDDLE
5400/5400 HTP Series (2" x 4" Back Section)
5400 HTP SERIES
PAGE
HTP5400-050
FOOT ANCHOR ASSEMBLY
5400 HTP SERIES
 PAGE 63
WINDSPEC INC. 1310 CREDITSTONE RD. CONCORD, ON L4K 5T7  •  TEL: 905-738-8311  •  WINDSPEC.COM
FOOT ANCHOR ASSEMBLY
PARTS LIST
5400 HTP
(2" X 4")
C-54002
CA-54202
CA-54302
C-54047
FA-54202-I
FA-54202-F
FA-54202-T
L53
4 x W2 x H41
8
L4 x W313
16 x H41
8
L6 x W4 x H4 1
8
Part Number Configuration Size Compatibility
LEFT RIGHT
EXT. INT.
MIDDLE
5400/5400 HTP Series (2" x 4" Back Section)
5400 HTP SERIES
PAGE
HTP5400-050
FOOT ANCHOR ASSEMBLY
5400 HTP SERIES
 PAGE 64
WINDSPEC INC. 1310 CREDITSTONE RD. CONCORD, ON L4K 5T7  •  TEL: 905-738-8311  •  WINDSPEC.COM
FOOT ANCHOR ASSEMBLY
PARTS LIST